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SAPAV

sECRETARIA
AMDALUIA OF
PATIN A VELA

Regatista

José Vicente Climent
Rafael Ruiz Diez

José M2 Alarcén

Luis A Pérez Nogués
Carlos Roldén Pineda
Raul Carrera

Ramén Calero Roncero
Javier Rebollo
Santiago Carmona
Angel Miranda
Nicolds Hernandez

J M2 Alarcén Conradi
Alfonso Merello Terry
Juan Carlos Santos
José Luis Rueda Glez
Carlos Toro

Manuel Rascén
Susana Pérez

Ignacio Mufioz Villalén
Alvaro Ortiz

Gonzalo Ruiz Soto
Pablo del Estad
Ignacio Ruiz Nevado
Rocio Dorantes

José Barés Codina
Carlos de Bricio
Manuel Caro Casado
Enrique Espinosa
Angel Ruiz Soto
Javier Cuesta

Tato Moreno
Fernando Barén
Enrique Ley Pérez
Ignacio Bernal

Luis Arroyo

Francisco Barba
Chencho Cano
Manuel Castro Cortés
Diego Garcia Gerena
Juan M Caro Garcia

Ranking Andaluz de Patin a Vela 2021

Actualizado a 18/12/2021

DEFINITIVO

Club

RCN PtoStaM
CV Bahia Cadiz
CV Bahia Cadiz
CV Bahia Cadiz
CAND Chipiona
CAND Chipiona

RCN PtoStaM
CDN Punta Umb
CV Bahia Cadiz
CAND Chipiona
CV Bahia Cadiz

CN Sevilla
CN Puerto Sherry
CAND Chipiona
CV Bahia Cadiz
CV Bahia Cadiz
CV Bahia Cadiz
CN Torre Almenara
CN Puerto Sherry
CV Bahia Cadiz

RCN PtoStaM
CAND Chipiona
CV Bahia Cadiz
CAND Chipiona
CV Bahia Cadiz

CN Sevilla
CV Bahia Cadiz
CV Bahia Cadiz

RCN PtoStaM

CAND Chipiona
CN Sevilla
CAND Chipiona
CDN Punta Umb

Mosquito P.U.
Mosquito P.U.

RCM Huelva
Mosquito P.U.
CAND Chipiona
CAND Chipiona
CAND Chipiona

Cat.
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> >

A2

B (3)
B (1)

B (1)
A2

A2
A2
B(2)
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Puntos

55
106
125
281
343
408
421
425
577
649
795
796
804
833
962
987
1039
1047
1096
1138
1148
1170
1183
1200
1212
1221
1228
1245
1252
1288
1296
1297
1312
1320
1321
1338
1338
1377
1387
1391

4> > >
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No descartables

Copa And
04/21
4
8
11
12
BG)
24
9
10
31
32
30
42
13
46
45
69
96
37
22
51
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
56
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
51
96
65

Cpto And
2021 (x3)
18
15
54
45
102
90
27
57
102
93
84
219
54
126
159
219
219
168
219
153
219
219
219
159
219
18
219
219
219
150
93
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219

XXII Liga
23ene21
1 1
41 41
3 3
41 41
4 5
7 4
41 41
5 5
41 41
41 41
1 11
8 7

2
41 41
5 6
41 41
41 41
41 41
6 9
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41
41 41

XXII Liga 13mar21 XXII Liga 17abr21 XXII Liga 29may21

6
1
3

41
12

41

10

17

13

41
41
14
17
11
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
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41
10
41

15
a1
14
a1
11
12
13
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
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41

10
a1
11
a1
13
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

13
13

a1
13

41

41

a1
13
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

C Chipiona
19junio21
1
41
41
3
41
41
41
4
41
5
41
41
2
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
6
41

Raid Patron
24/07/21

Cpto
Espafia

1
a1
3
41
41
2
2
a1
41
a1
5
4
a1
41
2
41
2
a1
a1
a1
2
a1
2
a1
2
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

1
a1
3
2
41
a1
2
a1
41
a1

a1
41
2
a1
a1
a1
2
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

Gipsy Gin
14/08/21

a1

41

a1
41
a1
4
41
a1
41
2
1
11
a1
41
a1
a1
2
a1
a1

a1
a1

a1
a1
a1

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

Semana Nautica
18/08/2021
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XI Mosquito
28/08/2021

1
a1
2
a1
a1
a1
a1
13
a1
3
a1
5
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
13
a1
13
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
4
6
7
13
13
a1
a1
a1

2
a1
1
a1
a1
a1
a1
5
a1
3
a1
6
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
13
a1
13
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

13
13
a1
a1
a1

1
a1
2
a1
a1
a1
a1
3
a1
4
a1
6
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
13
a1
13
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
5
7
8
13
13
a1
a1
a1

Trofeo Smile
18/09/2021

2

18
18
18
18
18
3
18
18
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
4
18
a1
a1
a1
a1
18
18
18
18
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
18
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

1
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10
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
11
18
a1
a1
a1
a1
18
18
13
12
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
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XXIIl Liga

160ct2021
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a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
10
a1
12

a1
a1
15
18
14
a1
18
a1
11
a1
13
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
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a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
11
a1

10
a1
a1
12
18
15
a1
16
a1
13
a1
14
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

a1

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
12
a1

a1
a1
10
15
13
a1
18
a1
11
a1
14
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

XXIII Liga

20n0ov2021
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XXIIl Liga

18dic2021

o B wu N

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
11

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1

a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
a1
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